2022 BEGIN BAL

DUES

UTILITIES
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR

MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUG
SEPT
OCT
NOV
DEC
TOTAL UTILITIES

PREC EAST
CONTRACT
SERV CALL

OTHER CONT

TOTAL PREC EAST

LAWN SERV
CRAVEN AG
TAXES
INSPECTIONS
TAX PREP
OTHER
INTEREST

END BALANCE

ONE

S 7,303.86
S 4,000.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 47.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 28.22
S 46.00
S 46.00
S 535.22
S 480.00
S 480.00
S 578.00
S 985.00
S 36.24
S 200.00
S 160.00
S 1.88

S 8,331.28

TWO

$ 11,217.85
$  4,000.00
$ 48.00
$ 49.00
$ 55.00
$ 56.00
$ 57.00
$ 56.00
$ 57.00
$ 53.00
$ 51.00
$ 25.78
$ 48.00
$ 50.00
$ 605.78
$ 480.00
$  1,715.27
$  2,195.27
$ 578.00
$ 985.00
$ 44.27
$ 200.00
$ 160.00
$ 1.88
$ 10,451.41

THREE

$ 11,526.72
$  4,000.00
$ 62.00
$ 68.00
$ 68.00
$ 65.00
$ 68.00
$ 68.00
$ 68.00
$ 71.00
$ 76.00
$ 48.21
$ 75.00
$ 74.00
$ 811.21
$ 480.00
$ 194.00
$ 674.00
$ 578.00
$ 985.00
$ 36.58
$ 200.00
$ 160.00
$ 1.89
$ 12,083.82

FOUR
$ 10,746.34
$  4,000.00
$ 54.00
$ 57.00
$ 79.00
$ 51.00
$ 52.00
$ 51.00
$ 51.00
$ 55.00
$ 58.00
$ 36.89
$ 57.00
$ 57.00
$ 658.89
$ 480.00
$ 254.23
$ 194.00
$ 928.23
$ 578.00
$ 985.00
S 31.67
$ 200.00
$ 160.00
$ 1.89
$ 11,206.44

FIVE
S 259331

S 4,000.00

52.00
54.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
58.00
60.00
37.78
61.00
61.00
665.78

B2 Vo N Vo T Vo S Vo S V0 AV 0 ¥ V0 V0 V0 T V2 S Vo

480.00
250.41
194.00
924.41

v n un un

S 578.00

S 985.00
S 88.91

S 200.00
S 160.00

S 1.88

S 2,993.09

COMBINED
S 43,388.08

S 45,066.04



