

	ONE	TWO	THREE	FOUR	FIVE	COMBINED
2022 BEGIN BAL	\$ 7,303.86	\$ 11,217.85	\$ 11,526.72	\$ 10,746.34	\$ 2,593.31	\$ 43,388.08
DUES	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
UTILITIES						
JAN	\$ 46.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 52.00	
FEB	\$ 46.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 54.00	
MAR	\$ 46.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 56.00	
APR	\$ 46.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 55.00	
MAY	\$ 47.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 57.00	
JUNE	\$ 46.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 57.00	
JULY	\$ 46.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 57.00	
AUG	\$ 46.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 58.00	
SEPT	\$ 46.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 60.00	
OCT	\$ 28.22	\$ 25.78	\$ 48.21	\$ 36.89	\$ 37.78	
NOV	\$ 46.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 61.00	
DEC	\$ 46.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 61.00	
TOTAL UTILITIES	\$ 535.22	\$ 605.78	\$ 811.21	\$ 658.89	\$ 665.78	
PREC EAST						
CONTRACT	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	
SERV CALL		\$ 1,715.27		\$ 254.23	\$ 250.41	
OTHER CONT			\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00	
TOTAL PREC EAST	\$ 480.00	\$ 2,195.27	\$ 674.00	\$ 928.23	\$ 924.41	
LAWN SERV	\$ 578.00	\$ 578.00	\$ 578.00	\$ 578.00	\$ 578.00	
CRAVEN AG	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00	
TAXES	\$ 36.24	\$ 44.27	\$ 36.58	\$ 31.67	\$ 88.91	
INSPECTIONS						
TAX PREP	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
OTHER	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	
INTEREST	\$ 1.88	\$ 1.88	\$ 1.89	\$ 1.89	\$ 1.88	
END BALANCE	\$ 8,331.28	\$ 10,451.41	\$ 12,083.82	\$ 11,206.44	\$ 2,993.09	\$ 45,066.04